SpaceNXT™ Q Series
Space Qualified Coaxial Cable Assemblies
SpaceNXT™ Q Series
2
Smiths Interconnect’s SpaceNXT™ product
portfolio provides customers a combination of
technology and lower cost of ownership solutions
that enable operators to overcome potential

SpaceNXT™ Q Series
6
How To Order
_ _ . _
1 2 3 4 5
1 Connector #1
FK S   2.9mm Female Straight MK R   2.9mm Male R/A MK S   2.9mm Male Straight
MN S   Type N Male Straight FS S    SMA Female Straight MS P           SMP Female Straight
MS R   SMA Male R/A MS S   SMA Male Straight MS S       SMA Male Straight
MT R   TNC Male R/A MT S   TNC Male Straight
_
2 Cable (fixed)
0   1 5   Lab-Flex® 105Q 9   1 0   Lab-Flex® 190Q 0   2 0   Lab-Flex® 200Q
_
3 Length (inches)
63 .       Example: 36 in.
_
4 Connector #2
MS S   SMA Male Straight MN S   Type N Male Straight MK S   2.9 mm Male Straight
5 Connector #1 Option
2.8+/- ps   +/-2.8ps Phase Matched Electrical Length _   None
F S
V
Q